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SUMMIT SPEECH SCHOOL 
 
  

PARENT/INFANT PROGRAM 
CALENDAR 2024/2025 

 Direct Services & Sound Beginnings Group     
 
 

July 4 & 5, 2024 Thursday & Friday Independence Day Holiday (no direct services) 

August 21, 2024 Wednesday Sound Beginnings Group Closed 

August 26 & 28, 2024 Monday & 
Wednesday Sound Beginnings Group Closed 

September 2, 2024 Monday  Labor Day Holiday – Both Programs Closed 

September 3, 2024 Tuesday  Staff Development – No direct services 

November 27-29, 2024 Wednesday – Friday Thanksgiving Recess – Both Programs Closed 

December 23-27, 2024 Monday - Friday Holiday Recess – Both Programs Closed 

December 30, 2024 Monday Sound Beginnings Group Closed 

January 1, 2025 Wednesday New Year’s Day - Both Programs Closed 

January 6, 2025 Monday Sound Beginnings Resumes 

January 20, 2025 Monday Martin Luther King Day – Both Programs Closed 

February 17, 2025 Monday President’s Day – Both Programs Closed 

March 7, 2025 Friday Listening Expo – No direct services 

April 21, 2025 Monday Spring Break – Sound Beginnings Group Closed 

May 26, 2025 Monday  Memorial Day – Both Programs Closed 

June 20, 2025 Friday Juneteenth (observed) – No direct services 
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